bull
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

do

Grantees

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingh

ABCDHKYGH

beorge
George
beorge

George

i
George

€
H

Gw

George
|

1
i
t
i

GIVEN NAMKS

W
W
w
w

George W

George

GIVEN NAMES

1] K L

Lettie M

M N O

e o e

GIVKN NAMKS
PQRSTUVWXYZ

:

Robert F
Robert ¥
Robt F

[Robert F
ERobert F
'Robert F

Robert F

am County, Virginia.

o

Grantees.

" | ; o

Grantors ok v Kol
iibbbt£;156nycdylnc ” S: 469? ‘BV& S
%ﬁurry Lizzie S & husd 25 505: B & S
EEeterson Wm H & as Tr &a 28 4 B&S
%Eeterson WH&as Tr & 29 426 B & S
Fry James A & wife 32 308 B &S
iEarheart Hattie & & husb 32 310 B &S
éiindsey Stuart F Comr 38 11 B &S
Lindsey C T & wife 41 445 3B & S
iStephenson J B Conr 41 483 B & S
Reeder A J 51,163 B &S
iMartz Ed ¢ Spl Comr 55: 296 B & S
;Niswander Abraham & wife 53 3075 B &S
Furry Ellen B & husb 54 38 B & S
Dull George W b6 497 B & S
Anderson John 59 280 B & S
Herring George G Spl Com §9 281 B & S
Fisher J S & wife 66 210 B & S

!

¢

Date of

Recordation

May 30

Oct

Jan

- Nov

Feb
Feb
Jul
Sep
Sep
Jan
Dec
Dec
Mar
Jun
Oct
Oct

Sep

20
1
6

20

20

21

12

21
21
16
17

5
24
17
17

14

1870
1884
1886
1886
1888
1888
1890
1891
1891
1895
1895 |
1895
1896
1897
1898
1898

1901



— N

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

Grantees

s GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

George M

|
Charles A

Daisy Rebecca

baisy R

{

|
Charles A's Est

1

£
H

i
i

i
|

17J

GIVEN NAMES

K

L M

N

O

GIVEN NAMES

PQRSTUVWIXYZ |

§Robert F
ER F TIr
%Robert F
RF Tr
'Rhode

RF

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantors

%oot Margaret F

Gey mle N

§binke1 E Smith & wife
;bull George W

éWisman D H & wife
Showalter Wm & & wife
rDinkel E Smith & wife
Wenger Clement D &c
iDull George W

Dull ¢ W

jﬁartz D H Lee Clerk

88

Grantees.
ok vage | ol Recordarion
68 . 92 § B&S Jun 3 1902§
69 125 B &S  Tov 18 1902§
69 220 | D of Tr Dec 20 1902 |
69 256 B &S  Jen 19 1903 |
70 178 Bas  Apr 22 1903
7 55 ' B&S  Sep 10 1903
75 453 D of Tr Nov 4 1904
73 541 f B&S  Tov 30 1904
73 546 ; B&sS  Dec 11904
81 75 B &S  Oct 21 1907

450 Tex Title Nar 16

1910



