

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Dull	George	W								Abbott Iron Co Inc	5	469	B & S	May 30 1870											
do	George	W								Furry Lizzie S & husb	25	305	B & S	Oct 20 1884											
do	George	W								Peterson Wm H & as Tr &c	28	4	B & S	Jan 1 1886											
do	George	W								Peterson W H & as Tr &c	29	426	B & S	Nov 6 1886											
do								Robert F		Fry James A & wife	32	308	B & S	Feb 20 1888											
do	George	W								Earheart Hattie E & husb	32	310	B & S	Feb 20 1888											
do								Robert F		Lindsey Stuart F Comr	38	11	B & S	Jul 21 1890											
do								Robt F		Lindsey C T & wife	41	445	B & S	Sep 12 1891											
do	G	W								Stephenson J B Comr	41	483	B & S	Sep 21 1891											
do	George	W								Reeder A J	51	163	B & S	Jan 21 1895											
do								Robert F		Martz Ed C Spl Comr	53	296	B & S	Dec 16 1895											
do								Robert F		Niswander Abraham & wife	53	307	B & S	Dec 17 1895											
do								Robert F		Furry Ellen B & husb	54	38	B & S	Mar 5 1896											
do							Lettie M			Dull George W	56	497	B & S	Jun 24 1897											
do	George	W								Anderson John	59	280	B & S	Oct 17 1898											
do	George	W								Herring George G Spl Com	59	281	B & S	Oct 17 1898											
do								Robert F		Fisher J S & wife	66	210	B & S	Sep 14 1901											

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Dull			Robert F	Root Margaret F	68	92	B & S	Jun 3 1902
do	George M			Gay Ella N	69	125	B & S	Nov 18 1902
do			R F Tr	Dinkel E Smith & wife	69	220	D of Tr	Dec 20 1902
do	Charles A			Dull George W	69	336	B & S	Jan 19 1903
do	Daisy Rebecca			Wisman D H & wife	70	179	B & S	Apr 22 1903
do			Robert F	Showalter Wm E & wife	71	55	B & S	Sep 10 1903
do			R F Tr	Dinkel E Smith & wife	73	453	D of Tr	Nov 4 1904
do	Daisy R			Wenger Clement D &c	73	541	B & S	Nov 30 1904
do			Rhoda	Dull George W	73	546	B & S	Dec 1 1904
do	Charles A's Est			Dull G W	81	73	B & S	Oct 21 1907
do			R F	Martz D H Lee Clerk	88	450	Tax Title	Mar 16 1910